PRIME-12CX Coaxial Speaker, 400W
Art. No.: 11041175
GTIN: 4026397494013
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
PRIME-12CX Coaxial Speaker, 400W
Art. No.: 11041175
GTIN: 4026397494013
Features:
- Rugged full-range PA top speaker, qualified for suspension and
clubs
- Housing made of 18 mm (13 layers) birch plywood
- Premium custom-made drivers by European manufacturer CELTO
Acoustique
- 30 cm neodymium bass speaker (12") with diecast aluminum
basket
- 36 mm neodymium driver (1.4"), 72 mm voice coil (2.8")
- Passive 2-way crossover
- Bassreflex system
- Parallel Neutrik Speakon connectors
- Movable mounting bracket for ceiling or wall installation
- Scratch-resistant lacquer surface
- Applications: standing, on a subwoofer or suspended
- CELTO ACOUSTIQUE driver
- European engineering
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)